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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/15/2021

Showbill: 252 Class: PHBA 16 Aged Mares 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kimberly Garrett (tie breaker), Brad Gibby, MARK SHERIDAN, Jeannie Young

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2014

Telastory

PHBA - 90267

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

3269

Sire/Dam: (Telasecret x Reflectively Cool)

2 James R Wicker
Straughn, IN2013

R Yella Princess

PHBA - 89198

Jake Wicker

PHBA - 103333

3104

Sire/Dam: (Kids Golden Rule x Princess Pizzazz)

3 Verdon Dubois
Paola, KS
Verdon Dubois
Paola, KS
Verdon Dubois
Paola, KS

2014

Lwr Pretty Me Too

PHBA - 90247

Merle Arbo

PHBA - 85641

2945

Sire/Dam: (LWR Pure Gold x Lwr Play To Win)

4 Dennis/Beth Stewart
Kempton, IN2017

TNR Fellas Be Lookin

PHBA - 92132

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

3141

Sire/Dam: (Mr Elusive x Fellas R Cool)

5 Betty Pepper
Canton, MS2016

Fg Ms Grand Year 

PHBA - 92052

Bill Thompson

PHBA - 103896

3015

Sire/Dam: (Grand Slam Touchdown x FG Miss Goodyear)

6 Becky Bishop
New London, WI2015

Cool Yella Ribbons

PHBA - 91054

Kevin Bishop3299

Sire/Dam: (Very Cool x FG Yella Ribbons)

7 Douglas/Shelley Tooley
Clintonville, WI2017

My Dirty Lil Secret

PHBA - 91378

Shelley Tooley

PHBA - 106933

3152

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Impression x Skips Cool Bunny)

8 John/Brooke Thomas
Florence, AL2016

Buttercups Charming 

PHBA - 90769

John Thomas

PHBA - 105916

3155

Sire/Dam: (Elvis White Diamond x Deliberate Charm)

9 Jerry Magin
Prior Lake , MN2013

SKB Sheza Hit

PHBA - 89710

Jerry Magin

PHBA - 63861

3198

Sire/Dam: (DH Pretty Heavy Hit x Shez An Mtk Kid)

10 Angela Ledford
Panama City, FL2017

Obviously Dirty

PHBA - 91131

Kelly Darden

PHBA - 108052

3093

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Impression x MW Miss Obvious )

11 Kathy McAfee
Crystal Cave, IL2016

Im One Awesome Jazz

PHBA - 90971

Kathy McAfee

PHBA - 106228

2951

Sire/Dam: (SCR Im Awesome x One Prissy)
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2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3269
3104
2945
3141
3299
3155
3015
3198
2951
3093
3152

3269
3104
3141
3015
2945
3299
3155
3152
3093
3198
2951

3rd Judge: 

3269
2945
3141
3015
3104
3299
3152
3198
3155
3093
2951

4th Judge: 

3269
2945
3104
3299
3141
3152
3198
3015
3155
3093
2951
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8
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Kimberly 
Garrett

Brad Gibby MARK 
SHERIDAN

Jeannie 
Young


